

Road Division Tareli Road to Jaitiya

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMSY-629

Executive Engineer, R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

805

Sanjeev Kumar Singh

2nd RUNNING A/C B/L

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - constn of road					
from parsa wan tarani					
road to jaitia under					
MMWSX Scheme.					
Agency: SPS SAKTIT KR Singh					
nil-Bindaul, P.O-Bindaul					
P.S- Khizir Sarai, Gurga					
Agreement No. 14-SDD/MMWSX/20-21					
Date of w/dent- 13/05/2020					
Date of completion- 12/05/21					

ABSTRACT OF CON

(1) constn of benchmark					
Reference - as per specn					
Qty mdp. (1 item)					
1.981 cu @ 5260.93/m					
					Rs 10422/0
(2) constn of Reference					
working Qty mdp. (6)					
item (2) 1.981 cu @					
Rs 3672.09/cu					
					Rs 7274.50
					Rs 17696/0

B/P - 1769620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/2) cleaning and grubbing road land City side					
vide p-(6) Item (3)					1.39 M ²
@ Rs 49530.51/M ²					Rs 68847/-
(4/25) E/W in encroachment of boundary City side					
vide p-(6) Item (4)					150.62 M ²
@ Rs 285.17/M ²					Rs 428694/-
(5/26) providing concrete for plain (M-10) City					
vide p-(6) Item (5)					
7.95 M ²					@ Rs 4371.84/M ²
					Rs 34756/-
(6/27) providing concrete for plain (M-15) City					
vide p-(7) Item (6)					
56.46 M ²					@ Rs 4327.94/M ²
					Rs 244355/-
(7/30) providing concrete in Super Structure City					
vide p-(7) Item (7)					
39.09 M ²					@ Rs 4522.52/M ²
					Rs 176785/-
					Rs 571133/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/26) P/L 1 SP Mark cement concrete hum pipe (Hpn)					
Qty indep (7) Item (8)					
22.5 Mtr @ Rs 3527.06/mtr					
					Rs 79359/00
(9/28) filling in foundn, trenches - as per specn					
Qty indep (7) Item					
(9) 22.92 Mtr @					
Rs 555.50/Mtr - Rs 12732/00					

(10/29) Dismantling of existing city indep (7)					
Item (10) 0.60 Mtr @					
Rs 470.55/Mtr - Rs 282=00					
(11/23) Dismantling of existing structure					
Qty indep (8) Item					
(11) 17.33 Mtr @ Rs					
340.22/Mtr - Rs 5897/00					
(12/24) Removing all types of hum pipe Qty indep					
P-(8) 1 Item (12) 5.00 Mtr					
@ Rs 169.11/Mtr - Rs 846=00					
					Rs 670249/00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/4) Constn of embankment with material only videp. (8) Item-13					
1038.95 m ³ @ Rs					
181.87 m ³ @ Rs					
					Rs 188952/00
(14/5) Constn of embankment with material only videp. (8) Item-14					
242.40 m ³ @ Rs					
139.74 m ³ @ Rs					
					Rs 338762/00
					Rs 1197964/00
Add - 12% Co-ST					Rs 143756/00
Add - 1% L.C					Rs 119802/00
					Rs = 1353700/00
Less 10% as per agree					
- Mont					Rs 135370/00
					Rs 1218330/00
Less previous payment vide T.M.B.P. (9)					Rs 2,00,000/00
					Rs 1018330/00
20/6/2021					
20/6/2021					
20/6/2021					

Continuation